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US personal saving as a % of disposable personal income

13.7%

Current 13.7%

High (4/30/2020) 33.7%

Low (11/30/2007) 3.1%

Average 7.2%

Recent Trends for U.S. Public Banks

Balance Sheet & Liquidity 2013Y 2014Y 2015Y Q1'20 Q2'20 Q3'20 Q4'20

Cash / Assets 5.4% 5.2% 5.0% 6.1% 8.2% 7.5% 9.1%

Securities / Assets 19.6% 18.6% 17.4% 14.6% 13.5% 13.6% 14.5%

Loans / Deposits 82.2% 84.4% 86.7% 90.7% 88.4% 87.5% 83.4%



•

•

•

•

•



•

•

•

•

•

•



•

•

•

•

•



0.40

0.60

0.80

1.00

1.20

1.40

1.60

1.80

2.00

UST 10Yr.

•



How exposed is your Bank to rising rates?
 +100 ramped NII declines more than 5%

 +100 EVE declines more than 10%

Execute Risk 
Reducing 

Transaction(s)

Yes

No

Yes

Do Nothing

Does the Bank’s TCE ratio (TCE/TA) fall 
below 6.5% if rates rise 100 bps?

Does the Bank wish to move its IRR 
position to more asset-sensitive?

Is the Bank concerned about potential 
impact on valuation if TCE declines 

due to AFS portfolio?

Implement 
Accounting 

Solution

No

No

No

Yes

Yes
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Price to Tangible Book Value (Primary Axis) Unrealized Gain Benefit to TBV (Secondary Axis)
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Effective 3Y 4Y 5Y 7Y

6M 0.57% 0.82% 1.04% 1.37%

1Y 0.79% 1.03% 1.24% 1.52%

18M 1.03% 1.26% 1.44% 1.67%

2Y 1.29% 1.49% 1.63% 1.82%

Forward-Starting Pay Fixed Swaps vs. FFE (Q)
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